
Code Ref.No. Size Color Name Barcode
W761
W861
W762
W862
W763
W863

012 761
012 861
012 762
012 862
012 763
012 863

Nightfall Red

Nightfall Yellow

Nightfall Green

4900669 127611
4900669 128618
4900669 127628
4900669 128625
4900669 127635
4900669 128632

TM

Holbein Artists’ Watercolor 
Nightfall Colors

W796  5ml
Set of 5 Nightfall Colors

W764
W864
W765
W865

Nightfall Blue

Nightfall Violet

4900669 127642
4900669 128649
4900669 127659
4900669 128656

012 764
012 864
012 765
012 865

Code Ref.No. Color Name Barcode

Nightfall Colors are a unique series that captures the serene beauty of twilight. Directly from the 
tube, these colors appear subdued and dark. However, once dissolved and spread with water, 
they reveal subtle color separations, akin to the captivating effects of granulating colors. Each 
shade is developed with a natural saturation, making them incredibly versatile. Use them as 
primary hues to define your work, or for rich shadows and accents.

Code
Unit
Barcode
Dimensions
Weight

012 796
1
4900669 127970
approx. W95 x H70 x H17mm
approx. 55g

5ml
15ml
5ml

15ml
5ml

15ml

Size
5ml

15ml
5ml

15ml

■ 15ml Tube (5 Colors)

Series
Unit

B
3

■ 5ml Tube (5 Colors)

Series
Unit

B
6

15ml5ml

W796  5ml
Set of 5 Nightfall Colors

Code
Unit
Barcode
Dimensions
Weight

092 796
1
4900669 927969
approx. W95 x H70 x H17mm
approx. 55g

HOLBEIN New Products

※ Products are subject to change without notice for improvement.
※ This flyer is printed, so the colors may differ slightly from those of the actual product.
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