HOLBEIN New Products



Holbein Artists' Watercolor Nightfall Colors



Nightfall Colors are a unique series that captures the serene beauty of twilight. Directly from the tube, these colors appear subdued and dark. However, once dissolved and spread with water, they reveal subtle color separations, akin to the captivating effects of granulating colors. Each shade is developed with a natural saturation, making them incredibly versatile. Use them as primary hues to define your work, or for rich shadows and accents.

5_{ml}

15_{ml}

■ 5ml Tube (5 Colors)

Series	В
Unit	6

■ 15ml Tube (5 Colors)

Series	В
Unit	3





Code	Ref.No.	Size	Color Name	Barcode	Code	Ref.No.	Size	Color Name	Barcode
012 761	W761	5ml	∣ Nightfall Red	4900669 127611	012 764	W764	5ml	- Niguttali Bilie	4900669 127642
012 861	W861	15ml		4900669 128618	012 864	W864	15ml		4900669 128649
012 762	W762	5ml	INIGNITALI YELIOW	4900669 127628	012 765	W765	5ml	I MIGNITALI VIOLET	4900669 127659
012 862	W862	15ml		4900669 128625	012 865	W865	15ml		4900669 128656
012 763	W763	5ml	Nightfall Green	4900669 127635					
012 863	W863	15ml	Nightiali Green	4900669 128632					





W796 5ml Set of 5 Nightfall Colors

Code	092 796
Unit	1
Barcode	4900669 927969
Dimensions	approx. W95 x H70 x H17mm
Weight	approx. 55g

 $[\]ensuremath{\,\%\,}$ Products are subject to change without notice for improvement.